TOTALS

FATAL ENCOUNTERS TRACKER

gxas

: Nov. 8, 2023

Updated

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

Total

22
45

Minors

U.S. Citizens/LPR
Deaths in Custody

20

13

58
12
65
19
107

Deaths by Off-Duty Agents

Firearm

Wall-Related

23 23 12

14

10

Vehicle Pursuit

Cross-Border Shooting
Total Fatal Encounters

32

49

63

37

17

17

12

11

12

17

293

Sector

12

12

57
57
48
41

El Paso

23

10

RGV
Tucson

12

10

Laredo
San Diego

38

18
11

Del Rio

Yuma
El Centro

Ramey
Houlton

Blaine
Buffalo

Detroit
Big Bend

Marfa

Miami

Swanton

State

12

26

36

15

23

11

11

147

TX
AZ
NM

57

31

43

CA
PR

ME

NY

WA

VA

FL

MN

BVI




